Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: December 19, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

774047-19-0046

774047-19-0046

774047-19-0046

774047-19-0046

8/27/2019

8/27/2019

8/27/2019

8/27/2019

CITY

Okemos

Okemos

Okemos

Okemos

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION
Sig Sauer (Sig-Arms) P320 Pistol
Ml CAL:9 SN:M17-121820
Heckler and Koch USP Expert
MI  Pistol CAL:45 SN:25-157302
Beretta USA Corp M9A3 Pistol
Ml  CAL:9 SN:B023576Z
Noveske Rifleworks LLC N4
Ml  Pistol CAL:556 SN:F14063

VALUE

$400.00

$400.00

$300.00

$400.00
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